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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madisyn Cirino2651
Black Diamond

9.300 9.350 8.7009.025 36.375
3T 2 6 9T 1 

1 

Madison Stark3167
Technique

9.050 9.225 8.7009.225 36.200
11 3 2T 9T 2 

2 

Camille Silva3006
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.450 8.9258.400 36.075
3T 1 16 6 3T

3T

Ava Krampert2601
Bayshore Elite

9.250 8.825 9.2008.800 36.075
5T 10T 10 1T 3T

3T

Vivian Lee2755
Davis Diamonds

8.550 9.100 9.1759.225 36.050
23 4T 2T 3 5T

5T

Shannon Sowersby3007
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.825 9.2008.875 36.050
7T 10T 8 1T 5T

5T

Ava Williams3169
Technique

9.425 9.100 8.7758.500 35.800
2 4T 15 8 7 

7 

Reese Henderson3101
Rodina

9.250 8.125 9.0759.150 35.600
5T 18T 4 4 8 

8 

Zoe Kelemen2603
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.000 8.9008.600 35.500
12T 7T 12T 7 9 

9 

Shae Wright3170
Technique

9.000 9.025 8.0259.350 35.400
12T 6 1 21 10 

10 

Sofia Lendahl3160
Technique

9.100 9.000 8.2509.000 35.350
9T 7T 7 18 11 

11 

Malia Murray3103
Rodina

9.150 7.950 8.9509.100 35.150
7T 22 5 5 12 

12 

Olivia Short2652
Black Diamond

8.925 8.950 8.3258.625 34.825
16 9 11 17 13 

13 

Malia Bautista2901
Fox

9.100 8.000 8.0758.850 34.025
9T 21 9 19 14 

14 

Maryam Gutierrez3158
Technique

9.000 8.725 8.3757.750 33.850
12T 13 20 16 15T

15T

Katie Borowsky2752
Davis Diamonds

8.650 8.350 8.6508.200 33.850
20 16 18 12 15T

15T

Reyna Shauman2757
Davis Diamonds

9.450 8.550 8.5757.250 33.825
1 14 24 13 17 

17 

Jewel Turner3104
Rodina

9.000 7.700 8.6758.325 33.700
12T 24 17 11 18T

18T

Faith Magalong2902
Fox

8.600 8.075 8.4258.600 33.700
21T 20 12T 15 18T

18T

Madison Winslow2812
Elevate

8.850 8.775 8.5507.450 33.625
18T 12 22T 14 20 

20 

Sydney Gulbe2807
Elevate

8.850 8.425 7.7758.000 33.050
18T 15 19 23 21 

21 

Ella Waite2852
Fliptastic!

8.900 8.300 8.0507.700 32.950
17 17 21 20 22 

22 

Saige Grundman3051
HealthSPORT

8.600 7.800 7.7008.525 32.625
21T 23 14 24 23 

23 

Carlee Gould2851
Fliptastic!

7.850 8.125 8.0007.450 31.425
24 18T 22T 22 24 

24 
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